SAZGAR ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED
CONDENSED INTERIM STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY(UN-AUDITED)

FOR THE NINE MONTHS ENDED MARCH 31, 2013

Balance as at June 30, 2011

Final Dividend for the year ended
June 30, 2011 @ Re. 1.00per share

Issuance of bonus shares

Interim Dividend for the year ended
June 30, 2012 @ Re. 1.00 per share

Total Comprehensive Income for the
Nine months ended March 31, 2012

Balance as at March 31, 2012

Total Comprehensive Income for the
Quarter ended June 30, 2012

Balance as at June 30, 2012

Final Dividend for the year ended
June 30, 2012 @ Re. 1.00 per share

Total Comprehensive Income for the
Nine months ended March 31, 2013

Balance as at March 31, 2013

Share
Capital
Rupees

149,769,730

29,953,950

179,723,680

Un-appropriated

Profit
Rupees
273,661,591

(14,976,973)
(29,953,950)

(17,972,368)

93,888,158

179,723,680

304,646,258

32,196,022

179,723,680

336,842,280

(17,972,368)

33,878,343

Total
Rupees

423,431,121

(14,976,973)

(17,972,368)

93,888,158

484,369,938

32,196,022

516,565,960

(17,972,368)

33,878,343

352,748,255

532,471,935

The annexed notes from 1 to 16 form an integral part of these financial statements.
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