SAZGAR ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED

CONDENSED INTERIM STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY(UN-AUDITED)
FOR THE NINE MONTHS ENDED MARCH 31, 2013

	Share Capital Rupees	Un-appropriated Profit Rupees	Total Rupees
Balance as at June 30, 2011	149,769,730	273,661,391	423,431,121
Final Dividend for the year ended June 30, 2011 @ Re. 1.00per share	_	(14,976,973)	(14,976,973)
Issuance of bonus shares	29,953,950	(29,953,950)	_
Interim Dividend for the year ended June 30, 2012 @ Re. 1.00 per share	_	(17,972,368)	(17,972,368)
Total Comprehensive Income for the Nine months ended March 31, 2012	_	93,888,158	93,888,158
Balance as at March 31, 2012	179,723,680	304,646,258	484,369,938
Total Comprehensive Income for the Quarter ended June 30, 2012	_	32,196,022	32,196,022
Balance as at June 30, 2012	179,723,680	336,842,280	516,565,960
Final Dividend for the year ended June 30, 2012 @ Re. 1.00 per share	_	(17,972,368)	(17,972,368)
Total Comprehensive Income for the Nine months ended March 31, 2013	_	33,878,343	33,878,343
Balance as at March 31, 2013	179,723,680	352,748,255	532,471,935

The annexed notes from 1 to 16 form an integral part of these financial statements.

MIAN ASAD HAMEED
CHIEF EXECUTIVE

SAEED IQBAL KHAN DIRECTOR